
Call: 1-800-785-3301 Fax: 262-786-6111 customerservice@reinders.com
www.reinders.com

/ /

1-800-785-3301

0

5

10

15

20

25

30
Snow Control + AMCSnow Control

120 min60 min30 min

G
ra

m
s 

o
f W

at
er

 P
ro

d
u

ce
d

26.5

24.2

13.1

9.78.9

6.3

 ITEM PACKAGE 
 NUMBER SIZE 
 8802-0624 2000# Tote 
   

Snow Control Bulk Tote

Looking for an affordable alternative 
to rock salt? SNOW CONTROL 
maximizes your budget by offering 
an extended residual melting effect 
coupled with an economical price.

• Enhanced with AMC
• Save Time—Save Money
• New and Improved Formula
• Fast-Acting
• Dyed Green to Show 
   Application Area
• Optimal Particle Sizing Provides
  Maximum Melting Power

-5ºF
MELTS TOMELTS TO

-5ºF
MELT ICE FAST WITH

SNOW CONTROL AND AMC

ECONOMICAL SOLUTION


